NATIONAL Assessment Centre			9 194	60005	
	Jeb description		Date &Time Co	mpleted	Yone, by
Date In: - 16/3/21 10:06	SAS e-filing				
Retto MAICTI 2109 3409 144	E-mall (white thes,	AIC 2hrs)			
VCh No GBF 5100 G.	I-Motor Claim I				
11(1) 15/3/21 09:51	I-Motor W/O (W		TP 4hrs)		
(11) Peporting Only			1	-	•
(ii) All salamili, only	i-Photo Uploade		-		
70.1	Assessment/Surve		O/IVI/II		
The Insurer:	Ass't Report by F	nx / Hand to		Fax:	**************************************
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			) / Non-INC		
	40 826 U	. INC(			)
Owner / Driver: (			Tel: Cover Type: (		)
Policy No: ( ) Per	riod: (	)	Time	,	)
Confirmed by : (	Note-Est. Status (WC	Dater.	50/2/11		1 .
		); N; U-2	)		
Tear of registimon.		) NO (	1		••
Excess: (5 ) Loading: \$1,00	00 ( ) / \$2,000 (	SECRETARIS SECRETARIS	a peroka del se	25.123.33.64	\$100 A
Gage Alder Customer: Customers Info	CYCLE THE PARTY COUNTY	dential & St	rictly NO refer o	f repolter.	
( ) Walle-In Customer : Customer's Info	mation stream Comm		<u> </u>	.) .	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	YES( )/NO	( );	Cowing Co: (#	. ,'	, )
Direction ( )	Oracido Managara Angles			STATE OF THE PARTY	cylpano,by
itamentas area en como mescala de como		A SECTION AND A	SHEET TO SHEET TO SHEET	A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS	1-1-
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	Courtesy Car ( )	0.00			
2) QC Check / Post (Cepsir Inspection	.( · ).			- 1	2.4
	( , )			8.	
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	3000] ( · )		1		
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3     Injury :	3000] ( · )			Translation	The state of the state of
Toplord Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	3000] ( )				School .
(i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :					SOUTH THE SOUTH
(i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :		•			SORTH CONTRACTOR
(i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :		100000000000000000000000000000000000000			SONDU.
(i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :					SONDU.
I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Differing Castrons and Parketing Cost > \$3		invoite il			Ameles She Sahukts
(i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Differing (A. 1991)   1992   1993   1993   1994   1995   199	102342	h.vb)tell	The state of the s		Amilia (Sp. Alinett)
Injury:  Onlyging Cartering Cost > \$3  MA2	102342	2) DA I Dame	in Reperting (330) to Assessment (510)	); INC (350) 240/245	3 0
Injury:  Determine the content of th	102342	2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow	in the parting (330) a Assessment (510); Fee	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	30 kadbin
Injury:  Detection (Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Detection (Repair Cost	102342	2) DA 1 Dams 3) TF 1 Towns 4) FT 1 Follow 5) FT 1 Follow For plaintin	attangering (330) Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Talont INC Only	1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	30 kadbin
Injury:  Donact No:	102342	7) DA 1 Dams 3) TF 1 Towin 4) FT 1 Fellow 5) FT 1 Fellow For claimin 6) TR 1 Re-int	Through Survey	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	30
Injury:  Differing Castign And American Cost > \$3  Injury	102342	2) DA: Dams 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For glaining 6) TR: Re-in:	attangering (330) Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Talont INC Only	(C) 1 (C)	30
Injury:  Donacting (Account of the Cost) \$2  Annumination of the Cost of the C	102342	2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For cinimin 6) TR : Re-in: 7) NI : Idao D 8) NTUC Add	attraction (330) Through Survey	(25.0) (25.0) (35.0) (40/545 (5120 (5120)	30
Injury:  Delivering Activities of the Private	102342	2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-lu: 7) NI : Idao D 8) NTUC Add OD.* *NS: Court	Through Survey	(C1) (C350) (S40) (C350) (S40) (C350) (S40) (C350) (S120)	30 Indipili
Injury:  Dule/Chry. Alegan MA 2  Univer/Owner:  Contact No:  armaged Portion:  C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	102342	2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Tewin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For glaininin 6) TR: Re-in: 7) NI: Idao D 8) NTUC Add OD* *NS: Gourt *NS: Gourt *NS: Rapa *NT: Fost	A + SMRT Survey  Illination  A + SMRT Survey  Illination  A + Co-tridination  Lepsit Inspection  Lepsit Inspection	(C)	3 o
Injury:  Distributed Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Distributed Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Dist	102342	2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Tewin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For glaininin 6) TR: Re-in: 7) NI: Idao D 8) NTUC Add OD* *NS: Gourt *NS: Gourt *NS: Rapa *NT: Fost	Through Survey  Illination  A + SMRT Survey  Illination  A + SMRT Survey  Illination  Inpetion  Contect through Survey  Tre (Non INC) again  Mobile	(C)	3 0

SN09213G0005 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933]

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 16/03/2021 10:06 (SGT)

SUBMITTED BY: Liew Shan Hui VERSION: 1 (16/03/2021 10:06 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 16/03/2021 10:06 (SGT) Date of Accident 15/03/2021 09:51 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Eunos Link, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Employment

Vehicle Registration Number GBF5100G

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? SH INTEGRATED SERVICES PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address GOVIND@SH-INTEGRATED.COM

Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-87000346

Alternative Phone No +65-87000346

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Nissan Model Cabstar Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

vour vehicle?

No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance Comprehensive Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

DMCVSNW00105482000 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver CHIDAMBARAM ARUMUGAM Work Permit No GXXXX794X Date Of Birth 08/06/1988

Occupation Outdoor

Accident report SN09213G0005

27/11/2014 Date Of Driving Pass 6 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Driving experience Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-90197237 Alt, Phone Number GOVIND@SH-INTEGRATED.COM Email Address 18 KAKI BUKIT PLACE Address Address complement Postcode 416196 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Change/cross lane Weather Conditions Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 SEKAV SILAMBA RAJAN Name Male Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded?

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number	SMU826U
Vehicle Manufacturer	000
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	



Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	~
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.



Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

CT-Arungem

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

A Company

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

#### Sketch Plan

A=GBF51069	
B = SWU856M	A B
R = 2W/185601	NAMOS
	$ \langle 1 \rangle   \langle 1$

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
On the stated date and time, I was in my vehicle
GBF 5100 G Stationary at Euros Link waiting for the traffic
light to turn green so that I can proceed when all of a sudden
vehicle SMUSZEU collided onto the rear right portion of my
yehick while changing lane. Vehicle SMU \$264 then sped
off without stopping. My passenger managed to take a picture
of vehicle SMU 8264. I tried to chase AMO vehicle SMU 8264
but he or she sped off.

# Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.



Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



## 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

N SN

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1969 (Malaysia)

AND498A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00105482000

Engine No.: ZD30013718N Cha. No.: JN1SC2F24Z0859044

1. Index Mark and Registration

GBF5100G

AUTOSAFE -------

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

SH INTEGRATED SERVICES PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

25/11/2020

Excess Sect 1.

\$\$500.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

24/11/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\* Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use.\*

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
 Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: NEO & COMPANY INSURANCE AGENCY Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

₱6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
   Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

ACCIDENT DETAILS		
Date of accident	15/03/2021	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	aslam	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	Eunos Link	

是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个		DETAILS OF	VEHICLE	TO SEE		
Vehicle registration number	GBF51	006				
Vehicle make and model	Nissan	Cabsta	V			
Type of vehicle	Saloon   Lorry	MPV  Bus		□ Van orcycle □	Others:	
Vehicle category	Private 🗆	Comm	ercial 🗆	Motorcy	cle 🗆	
Purpose of using at said time						
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes  Third part of	No □	if no, ple Reportin	ase select:		

	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	
Insurance company	China Taipine	1	
Policy number		,	
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft $\square$	TP only

INSURED / POLICY HOLDER				
Name	SH integrated services Pto LTD Male - Female -			
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	10 9			
Contact	87000 346			
Address	18 taki Bukit Place S (416196)			

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)				
Name	Midamburam Arumugam	Male 🗹	Female 🗆		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	62455194X				
Contact	90197237				
Address	18 Kaki Bukit Place S(4161	96)			
Email address	govinda sh-Integrated com				
Date of birth	08/06/1988				
Occupation	Indoor  Outdoor				
Driving date pass	27/11/2014				

MARKET SEE SEE	GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT
Was driver an employee of	Yes ₩ No □
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and insured:
Accident captured by camera?	Yes the No(a)
Weather condition	Clear Raining Others:
Road surface	Dry ☑ Wet □
No of passenger	2 (Inclusive of driver)
	PASSENGER 1
Name	Sekar Silamba Rajan
Gender	Male ₩ Female □
TO THE STATE OF TH	PASSENGER 2
Name	
Gender	Male D Female D
TO SEE SEE SEE SEE	PASSENGER 3
Name	
Gender	Male  Female
Well to the second second	PASSENGER 4
Name	
Gender	Male  Female
	PASSENGER 5
Name	
Gender	Male  Female
Series	More di Terrare di
WAR THE RESERVE STREET	PASSENGER 6
Name	TASSENGER V
Gender	Male  Female
- Contact	marc a Terrate a
STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	OTHER INFORMATION
Was anybody injured?	Yes - No -
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes D No D
The state of the s	1000
	DETAILS OF POLICE STATION ACTION
Reported to police?	Yes \( \square\) No \( \square\) If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name	1765 11765, piedse state which police station.
. once station name	
	WITNESS 1
Name	WITHESS I
Hanie	
	WITNESS 2
Name	WITNESS 2
Name	

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	SMU826U
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
oonstan addition	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	THIND PARTY VEHICLES
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
	THE PARTY VEHICLE OF
Vahiala assistantian assestan	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

2000年1月1日 (1910年1943年) 1810年1月1日 (1910年)		INJURED PERSON 1
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
ALCOHOLD IN SECTION		INJURED PERSON 2
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No □
hospital by ambulance?		
		INJURED PERSON 3
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
	CALCULAR S	
Name		INJURED PERSON 4
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No D
hospital by ambulance?	1631	NO L
mospital by annual and		
	Media and	INJURED PERSON 5
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes □	No □
hospital by ambulance?		
SEED WILLIAM SERVE		INJURED PERSON 6
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes □	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆